assessment _id

ARCHE-505003350
ARCHE-505004650
ARCHE-505005700
ARCHE-505005850
ARCHE-505006650
ARCHE-505006800
ARCHE-505007450
ARCHE-505007500
ARCHE-505008800
ARCHE-505009300
ARCHE-505009500
ARCHE-505009700
ARCHE-505010500
ARCHE-505016450
ARCHE-505016600
ARCHE-505017250
ARCHE-505017250
ARCHE-505100050
ARCHE-505100200
ARCHE-505100250

sale_id

2349687
2388891
2323084
2262556
1567091
1580815
2435464
2452407
2439538
2173450
2340949
2173365
1560480
2371056
2404373
2332652
2398377
2255379
2154874
2154875

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.25
1.00
1.38
1.17
1.47
0.74
0.77
1.00
1.86
1.02
1.29
0.97
5.20
0.86
0.84
1.13
0.99
0.99
0.83
0.83



